56 Mjogndalen - Drammen

Mandag - fredag

Gyldig fra 18. august 2025

Uke dag
Merknad

S)

Temtemoveien
Steinberg stasjon
Steinberg skole
Bratan Steinberg
Kilenveien

Kilen Steinberg
Bruenden Mjgndalen
Mjgndalen kirke
Veiatun
Veiavangen skole
Stenseth
Hovjordet
Ulevannsveien
Langlgkka
Saturnveien
Neptunveien
Nedre Eiker kirke
Henriksbakken
Fevang

Austad
Hagenstad
Solberg skole
Ulverud

Wagllo
Vinnesbratan
Drammen Travbane
Assiden vgs
Farmen

Varveien
Aslyveien

Olaf Bergers vei
@rengata
Hamborgstrgm
Fylkeshuset

Drammen sykehus Dronnin...

Gulskogen skole
Sundland

Smithestrgm
Konnerudgata 41
Museumsparken
Drammen busstasjon A
Bragernes torg F

06:58
06:59
07:01
07:04
07:05
07.07
07:08
07:09
07:10
07:10
07:12
07:12
07:13
07:15
07:16
07:17
07:18
07:20
07:20
07:21
07:22
07:23
07:24
07:25

07:28

07:28
07:29
07:31
07:34
07:35
07:37
07:38
07:39
07:40
07:40
07:42
07:42
07:43
07:45
07:46
07:47
07:48
07:50
07:50
07:51
07:52
07:53
07:54
07:55

07:58

07:38

07:38
07:39
07:40
07:41
07:41
07:43
07:43
07:44
07:46
07:47
07:48
07:49
07:51
07:51

07:55
07:56
07:57
07:58
07:59
08:01

08:00
08:00
08:03
08:03
08:05
08:06
08:07
08:09a
08:09a
08:10

08:10
08:10
08:13
08:13
08:15
08:16
08:17
08:19a
08:19a
08:20

Kun avstigning
Avgangen kjgres skoledager



56 Asen-Mjgndalen-Assiden-Eiker vgs

Mandag - fredag

Gyldig fra 18. august 2025

Uke dag

Merknad s s S
Blomsterlia 07:20
Liljekroken 07:20
Klgversvingen 07:21
Linneaveien 07:24
Blaklokkeveien 07:25
Vanntarnet Asen 07:26

Wilson 07:28
Asendammen 07:28
Asensletta 07:30
Akerbratan 07:33
Skarsvingen 07:35
MIF-huset 07:35

Langum | 07:25
Stensmyren | 07:25
Narverud | 07:26
Daler | 07:26
Lundteigen | 07:27
Stryken | 07:29
Ryghkollen | 07:31
Osbakken | 07:31
Helsehuset | 07:33
Skogen Mjgndalen | 07:34
Drammensveien 23 | 07:36
Mjgndalen skole 07:35 |
R&dhusgata 07:35 |
Mjgndalen stasjon | 07:40
Mjgndalen stasjon 07:36 |
Bruenden Mjgndalen 07:38 07:40
Kilen Steinberg | 07:43
Kilenveien | 07:44
Bratan Steinberg | 07:44
Steinberg skole | 07:45
Steinberg stasjon | 07:46
Temtemoveien | 07:48
Steinberg idrettsplass | 07:49
Hokksund stasjon | 07:53
@vre Eiker radhus | 07:53
Eiker vgs. 07:53 07:55

Drammen busstasjon B
Bragernes forg @. Storgate
Drammen sykehus Dronnin...
Fylkeshuset

Hamborgstrgm

@rengata

Olaf Bergers vei

Aslyveien

Varveien

07:10
07:17
07:18
07:18
07:18
07:19
07:21
07:22
07:24



Farmen 07:24
Assiden vgs 07:25

Avgangen kjgres skoledager



